GS SERIES CNC CUTTING SYSTEM
Maximize your productivity and costs efficiency
Malo Welding Products Ltd.  Bay 6, 5710, Barlow Trail, SE, Calgary, Alberta, Canada, T2C 1Z9             printed 2007
Malo Welding Products Ltd.
GS series CNC plasma-flame cutting system is the most value-added system in the North
American market. Integrated with the most high-end technology in the world,  GS series
cutting system offers the best performance and heavy duty  design. The system is capable to
equip with variety plasma cutting system with output from 40A  to 400A f or cutting up to

Down draft table
Keller Smoke collector and air purify
system
Oxy-fuel air scribe
AC Voltage stabilizer
collision-sensor-and-initial positioning device
Malo Welding Products Ltd.  Bay 6, 5710, Barlow Trail, SE, Calgary, Alberta, Canada, T2C 1Z9             printed 2007
Cutting system integrate with center draft air table
Malo Welding Products Ltd.  Bay 6, 5710, Barlow Trail, SE, Calgary, Alberta, Canada, T2C 1Z9             printed 2007
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Rail span (mm) Effective cutting (mm) Drive mode
GS I-2500 2500 1600 Single side
GS I-3000 3000 2100 Single side
GS I-3500 3500 2600 Single side
GS I-4000 4000 3100 Single side
GS II-4500 4500 3600 Double side
GS II-5000 5000 4100 Double side
GS II-5500 5500 4600 Double side
GS II-6000 6000 5100 Double side
GS II-6500 6500 5600 Double side
GS II-7000 7000 6100 Double side
GS II-7500 7500 6600 Double side
GS II-8000 8000 7100 Double side
GS II-8500 8500 7600 Double side
GS II-9000 9000 8100 Double side
GS II-9500 9500 8600 Double side
GS II-10000 10000 9100 Double side
GS II-11000 11000 10100 Double side
GS II-12000 12000 11100 Double side